
  

Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-589-9966 
Tournament Tracking # HWTPK251 

Tournament Structure Sheet 

H.O.R.S.E.  

Limit Hold’em, Omaha/8, Razz, 7-Card Stud, and 7-Card Stud/8 

The Following Saturdays in 2019 at 3:15 PM 

February 23, April 27, June 29, September 21, October 19, November 16 

Level Minutes Game Ante 
Small 
Blind/ 

Bring-In 

Big Blind/ 
Complete 

Limit 

1 20 
Flop   50 100 

100-200 
Stud 25 25 100 

 2 20 
Flop   75 150 

150-300 
Stud 25 50 150 

3 20 
Flop   100 200 

200-400 
Stud 50 50 200 

4 20 
Flop   150 300 

300-600 
Stud 50 100 300 

5 20 
Flop   200 400 

400-800 
Stud 75 100 400 

6 20 
Flop   250 500 

500-1,000 
Stud 100 150 500 

Break 10  End of Re-entry 

7 20 
Flop   300 600 

600-1,200 
Stud 100 200 600 

8 20 
Flop   400 800 

800-1,600 
Stud 200 200 800 

9 20 
Flop   500 1,000 1,000-

2,000 Stud 200 300 1,000 

10 20 
Flop   800 1,500 1,500-

3,000 Stud 300 500 1,500 

11 20 
Flop   1,000 2,000 2,000-

4,000 Stud 400 500 2,000 

12 20 
Flop   1,500 3,000 3,000-

6,000 Stud 500 1,000 3,000 
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Break 10   

13 20 
Flop   2,000 4,000 4,000-

8,000 Stud 1,000 1,000 4,000 

14 20 
Flop   2,500 5,000 5,000-

10,000 Stud 1,000 1,500 5,000 

15 20 
Flop   3,000 6,000 6,000-

12,000 Stud 1,000 2,000 6,000 

16 20 
Flop   4,000 8,000 8,000-

16,000 Stud 2,000 2,000 8,000 

17 20 
Flop   5,000 10,000 10,000-

20,000 Stud 2,000 3,000 10,000 

18 20 
Flop   8,000 15,000 15,000-

30,000 Stud 3,000 5,000 15,000 

Break 10   

All Levels Past Level 18 By Tournament Director  

 

Additional Information: 

1. Late entry and unlimited re-entry is allowed until the end of level 6. 

2. $70 Buy-In = $6,000 Tournament Chips 

3. $10 Optional Staffing Add-On = $3,000 Tournament Chips  

4. Starting with Hold’em, each game will be played for 8 hands and then the next game of 

the rotation will be played. There will be 3-9 players per table. Tables will be 

consolidated as players are eliminated from the tournament. 

 


